i —— CORRECT ORDER NUMBER
R Prcraingoiiton o WEATARNAL PAduoss
: Master Agreement QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS
2019 Washington Street East g QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS_ |
f| Post Office Box 50130 THE DEPARTMENT CONTAGT.
Charleston, WV 25305-0130 Order Date: 2015-11-13

Order Number: CMA 0212 0212 TEMP14A

Procurement Folder: 225

Document Name: CO #3 STATEWIDE CONTRACT TEMP14A EXTENSION

Reason for Modification:

Document Description: TEMPORARY STAFFING SERVICES

CO #3 TO EXTEND THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT
!2:ROM NOVEMBER 19, 2015, THROUGH MAY 18,

Procurement Type: Statewide MA (Open End)

Buyer Name: April Battle

Telephone: (304) 558-2566

Email: april.e.battle@wv.gov

Shipping Method: Best Way

Effective Start Date: 2014-05-1¢

Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid

Effective End Date: 2016-05-18

Vendor Customer Code: 000000204796
WV ASSOC OF REHAB FACILITIES
400 ALLEN DR STE 100

CHARLESTON WV 25302

us
Vendor Contact Phone: {304) 205-7970

Discount Percentage: 0.0000
Discount Days: 0

Extension:

Requestor Name: Robert Kilpatrick
Requestor Phone:; (304) 558-8802
Requestor Emall: robert.p.kilpatrick@wv.gov

By

ALL STATE AGENCIES

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

VARIQUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

No City WV 99999 No City WV 99999
us us
Total Order Amount Open End
wErs o,
PURCHASING DIVIS! ATTORNEY GENE} W% UMBRANCE CERTIFICATION ’
SIGNED BY: SIGNED BY: 'ézsn BY: S(\%?),e M
DATE: DATE; W "L\-\’ IS pate:  NOV 252

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

Date Printed: Nov 13, 2015  Order Number: TEMP14A Page:

1 FORM ID : WV_PRC_CMA_001 8/14




Extended Description:
CHANGE ORDER #3
TO E‘I)%Eg'll:') THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT ACCORDING TO ALL TERMS, CONDITIONS, PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS CONTAINED IN THE ORIGINAL

EFFECTIVE DATE OF EXTENSION: NOVEMBER 18, 2015, THROUGH MAY 18, 2016.

NO OTHER CHANGES.
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
1 80111613 JOB $0.000000
Service From Service To

Commodity Line Description: TEMPORARY EMPLOYEE SERVICES

Extended Description:

Date Printed:  Nov 13,2015  Order Number: TEMP14A Page; 2 FORM ID : WV_PRC_CMA_001 8/14




- ‘ STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA _
EARL RAY TOMBLIN TMENT OF ADM JASON PIZATELLA
GOVERNOR DEPARTMENT OF : n“"-.“s“:“ 1oN ACTING CABINET S8ECRETARY
CHY ON. DAVID TINGHER
2018 WASHINGTON STREET, EAST DIRECTOR

CHARLESTON, WEST VIRGINIA 25305-0130

November 6, 2015

400 Allen Drive, Suite 100
Charlestori, WV 25302
Subject: TEMPI4A

Dear Mary:

The State of West Virginia is offering to extend subject contract under the same terms,
conditions and pricing as contained in the original contract inchading all authorized
change orders. megreiﬁouslemprwidedﬂieinomectextmsimdates. The correct
extension dates are November 19, 2015, through May 18, 2016. I your company
Wednesdday, November 11, 2015,
Shouldyouhaveanyquesﬁonsabnutthishmr,phasefeelfree'togiw;neacan

V'__ 7 truly yours,

il E. Battle,
A‘:‘ltwm %irmgm

Phone: (304)558-2566
Fax: (304)558-41 15 .
Email: april.e.battle@uwv.gov

Please complete and return (by fax or email):

%Wmmndﬂwmmﬁrﬂwmdasstatedabm:emﬂwsamm

o ‘Narmie/ Signature Date
PHONE: {304) §58-2306
WVPurchasing.gov E.EOJAFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOVER

FAX: [304) 5584115



